
Examination light for mounting on 
the rail of the gyn table.

Gynaecology examination table

Integral leg holder

Integral ball-joint 
leg holder

Examination table for gynaecology examinations,
with two or three motors.

Chassis and design
Very sturdy construction, yet compact design, with four 
lifting points. A low minimum height and a high maximum 
height provides for  excellent and ergonomic work posture 
and helps the patient entering and exiting the chair.
Including leg supports, central locking castors, stainless 
steel bowl and paper roll holder. All-welded chromium-
plated steel tubes, powder coating as option.

Backrest
The backrest is adjusted manually as standard.
Electric adjustment as option.

Seat angle / Trendelenburg
Electrically adjustable.

Seat pad
With a cut-out section. The pad itself may
be removed easily for practical cleaning reasons.

Stainless steel bowl
Included, placed under the seat.

Pads
High comfort, foam plastic padding, artificial
leather covering, many colours to choose from,
to macth the room decor. The pads are protected
from bumps by the chromium-plated steel frame.

Leg supports
Available in two designs, one with a padded cover
in the same colour as the chair and one in a so-called
integral foam. Easily and fully adjustable, also along
the rails. Easily removable to move a patient from a bed
or wheel chair.

Patient handles
Optional. Excellent when patients help themselves up and 
down from the chair. Chromium-plated steel, easily removable.

Castors
100 mm central locking castors.

Motors
220-240 V / 24 V. Foot control as standard,
hand control and battery backup as option.

Dimensions
Length: 126 cm. Including 
pull-out leg section: 175 cm
Width: 55 cm
Height: 53-110 cm
Backrest length/angle: 90 cm / 47°
Seat pad length:  34 cm 
Trendelenburg angle -12°
Anti-Trendelenburg angle 5°
Weight: 55 kg
Max patient weight: 200 kg

Item Art no
015-2031
016-2031
016-2031-2

010-0000
010-0100
010-2033
010-2035
010-2036
010-2061
010-2062
010-2063
010-2065
010-8080
010-8201
15 473 000
090-5004

Gynaecology exam table, std leg holders
Gynaecology exam table, integral leg h.
Gynaecology exam table, integral 
ball-joint leg h.

Accessories
Powder coated chassis
Neck cushion
Patient handles, pair
Colposcopy attachment
Pull-out leg section
Side supports, pair
Electrically adjustable backrest
Foot stool
Urology attachment
IV stand
Battery backup
Examination light LED, halux
Light attachment on the gyn table

Gyn table with standard leg 
holders, coated chassis, pull-
out leg section, side supports 
and patient handles.
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